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12/05/2008 | 190 km | 73 starting
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EHN

BELKA Mathias

VOR Paul

RATTI Aristide
SALZINGER Florian
DI LORENZO Alberto
BARLA Luca
SCHAFER Stefan
OBERHOLZER Bernhard
WURF Cameron
VOLKMANN Karsten
MULLER Dirk

ERLER Tobias
BAUMANN Eric
WEISSINGER René
OBST René
GLOWATZKI Micha
SYDLIK Robert
POLIEVKA Pavol
KROTKY Rostislav
KOCJAN Jure
DURASEK Kristijan
ROGINA Radoslav
SIEBERG Marcel
THURAU Bjérn
BARRY Michael
KOREN Kristijan
KNEES Christian
BURGHARDT Marcus
BOURGEOIS Guillaume
KOSTYUK Denys
REYNES Vicente
SCHILLINGER Andreas
SCHULZE André
KLEMME Dominic
HENGGELER Daniel
RADOCHLA Steffen

GER19860615
GER19860326

ITA19820607
GER19830705

ITA19820422

ITA19870929
GER19860106

SUI19850908
AUS19830803
GER19780901
GER19730804
GER19790517
GER19800321
GER19781211
GER19770621
GER19870114
GER19860325
SVK19690106
CZE19761019
SLO19841018
CR0O19870726
CR0O19790303
GER19820430
GER19880723
CAN19751218
SLO19861125
GER19810305
GER19830630

SUI19830601
UKR19820313
ESP19810730
GER19830713
GER19741121
GER19861031

SUI19881229
GER19781019
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GANSER Stefan

KUX Christian
KEINATH Nico
KIRITSCHENKO Marco
POHL Dennis
HONSTEIN Timo
MUSIOL Daniel
PRAZDNOVSKY Martin
DASSLER Ingmar
VALACH Jan

DANACIK Jakub
POLLACK Olaf
BRUSON Simone
SCHNYDER Philippe
SCHWAGER Sebastian
KORFF André
GRABSCH Ralf
RANDIN Michaél
SCHMUDA Robin
OKROUHLICKY Tomas
TYBOR Patrik

MARIN Matej

OMULEC Andrej
FANKHAUSER Clemens
SCHRODER Bjérn
KOVAC Maro$

TOLLES Joachim
BECKA Radek
MOHLMANN Peter
BONTENACKELS Thomas
KLOUCEK Frantisek
FALTUS Richard
WISLER Janick

DAVIS Scott
WACKERNAGEL Lars
MESCHENMOSER Christoph

GER19781210
GER19850503
GER19870114
GER19820409
GER19861111
GER19830410
GER19830327
SVK19751022
GER19850412
SVK19730819
CZE19880922
GER19730920

ITA19830415

SUI19780317
GER19840104
GER19730604
GER19730407

SUI19850129
GER19860509
CZE19851104
SVK19870916
SLO19800702
SLO19821119
AUT19850902
GER19801027
SVK19770411
GER19860704
CZE19790716
NED19820929
GER19860330
CZE19850818
CZE19770113

SUI19851016
AUS19790422
GER19750809
GER19830729



